
Tokai Golf Masters WR4GD Cup Weekday Series ラウンド

2025-08-28-29  恵那峡カントリークラブ  松コース  竹コース   Par72  6,879Y  グロスの部

順位 名前

ラウンド 第２ラウンド TOTAL
GROSS HDCP NET GROSS HDCP NET GROSS HDCP NET

1 吉田 隼人 76 76 152 0 0
2 小山田 雅人 79 75 154 0 0
3 小林 茂 77 79 156 0 0
4 伊藤 寿 75 84 159 0 0
5 秋山 卓哉 79 83 162 0 0
6 元木 健二 85 80 165 0 0
7 山本 篤 79 87 166 0 0
7 東 和夫 88 78 166 0 0
9 山崎 立也 84 83 167 0 0
10 有迫 隆志 82 87 169 0 0
11 大村 実法 88 83 171 0 0
12 武智 秀昭 84 89 173 0 0
13 浅野 芳夫 86 92 178 0 0
14 中西 義則 92 88 180 0 0
15 片倉 郁江 89 93 182 0 0
16 藤田 宏 97 88 185 0 0
17 佐伯 誠治 99 87 186 0 0
18 坂口 明聡 94 98 192 0 0
19 三澤 拓 102 94 196 0 0

2025-08-28-29  恵那峡カントリークラブ  松コース  竹コース   Par72  6,879Y  ネットの部

順位 名前

ラウンド 第２ラウンド TOTAL
GROSS HDCP NET GROSS HDCP NET GROSS HDCP NET

1 山崎 立也 84 12.2 71.8 83 12.2 70.8 167 24.4 142.6
2 大村 実法 88 12.6 75.4 83 12.6 70.4 171 25.2 145.8
3 片倉 郁江 89 17.4 71.6 93 17.4 75.6 182 34.8 147.2
4 伊藤 寿 75 4.6 70.4 84 4.6 79.4 159 9.2 149.8
5 秋山 卓哉 79 5.3 73.7 83 5.3 77.7 162 10.6 151.4
6 吉田 隼人 76 0 76 76 0 76 152 0 152
7 山本 篤 79 6.3 72.7 87 6.3 80.7 166 12.6 153.4
8 東 和夫 88 6.1 81.9 78 6.1 71.9 166 12.2 153.8
9 武智 秀昭 84 9.5 74.5 89 9.5 79.5 173 19 154
10 小山田 雅人 79 0 79 75 0 75 154 0 154
11 元木 健二 85 5.2 79.8 80 5.2 74.8 165 10.4 154.6
12 佐伯 誠治 99 15.3 83.7 87 15.3 71.7 186 30.6 155.4
13 小林 茂 77 0 77 79 0 79 156 0 156
14 藤田 宏 97 13.9 83.1 88 13.9 74.1 185 27.8 157.2
15 有迫 隆志 82 5.5 76.5 87 5.5 81.5 169 11 158
16 浅野 芳夫 86 8.4 77.6 92 8.4 83.6 178 16.8 161.2
17 坂口 明聡 94 15.3 78.7 98 15.3 82.7 192 30.6 161.4
18 中西 義則 92 9.2 82.8 88 9.2 78.8 180 18.4 161.6
19 三澤 拓 102 13.8 88.2 94 13.8 80.2 196 27.6 168.4


